KPHTIKH EZTIA
KAZIMATEIO KAHPOAOTHMA

TAMEIAKOZ AIMOAOINZMOZX 2018

EIZIMPAZEIX

YtoAorro tpatédng 31/12/2017 16,84
YmoAommo Tapsiou 31/12/2017 8,35
Ao Kpnrikr] EoTia

Evoikia 3960,00
Awpegg

Tokol 0,03
ZYNOAO 3.985,22

O FENIKOZ rPAMMATEAZ

IQANNHZ MMNOYNTAAHZ IQANNHZ . BANTAPAKHZ

NAHPQMEZX

Ei¢ Kpnrikn EoTia

YTroTpoicg

Mevika £50da

Ymroxpewaoeig ©épol TEAN
YToAoimo taueiou 31/12/2018
YtoAorro Tpatédng 31/12/2018

500,00
1.037,03
1.980,00

467,32

0,87

ZYNOAO

3.985,22

SHNM




